Riverdale North March 2021

Street_key by ED_Feb2021

Street Key (Alphabetical) 2021

AISHIHIK ROAD
ALSEK ROAD
ALSEK ROAD
ALSEK ROAD
ALSEK ROAD
ALSEK ROAD
ALSEK ROAD
ALSEK ROAD
ALSEK ROAD
ALSEK ROAD
ALSEK ROAD
DONJEK ROAD
DONJEK ROAD
DONJEK ROAD
HOSPITAL ROAD
KALZAS PLACE
KLONDIKE ROAD
KLONDIKE ROAD
KLUHINI CRESCENT
KOIDERN AVENUE
LEWES BOULEVARD
LIARD ROAD
LONG LAKE ROAD
MCQUESTEN ROAD
MORLEY ROAD
PEEL ROAD
PELLY ROAD
PELLY ROAD
STEWART ROAD
TAGISH ROAD
TAGISH ROAD
TAKHINI AVENUE
TAKHINI AVENUE
TAKHINI AVENUE
TATCHUN ROAD
TAY STREET
TESLIN ROAD
TESLIN ROAD
TESLIN ROAD

Page 1

Range

BOTH
ODD
ODD
ODD
ODD
EVEN
EVEN
EVEN
ODD
EVEN
ODD
ODD
BOTH
ONLY
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
ONLY
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
EVEN
EVEN
ODD
BOTH
ODD
EVEN
BOTH
ODD
EVEN
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
ODD
ODD

From

19
37
41
12
28
42
77
106
103

B w
o N ©

AP WORDNPEPROU OPRO

o b NN DN
P ©OFP P NOOBM~MNPEPRFRPWDN

To

29
17
31
39
75
18
40
98
79
178
157

PD

NNPFP AP DNPFPPNPEPNMNEAEDIMDEBAENWWERPRPWPAEWOWPERP WDNMNNPEPRERDEWWWWDNDNDMDDNNMNENDN



TESLIN ROAD
TUTSHI ROAD
WICKSTROM ROAD

Street_key by ED_Feb2021

EVEN
BOTH
BOTH

Page 2

56

84
39
189

N



Riverdale North PD 1
Address

ALSEK ROAD
DONJEK ROAD
KALZAS PLACE
KOIDERN AVENUE
LEWES BOULEVARD
TAGISH ROAD
TAKHINI AVENUE
TAKHINI AVENUE
TATCHUN ROAD
TESLIN ROAD

Riverdale North PD 2
Address

AISHIHIK ROAD
ALSEK ROAD
ALSEK ROAD
ALSEK ROAD
DONJEK ROAD
DONJEK ROAD
MCQUESTEN ROAD
STEWART ROAD
TAGISH ROAD
TAKHINI AVENUE
TESLIN ROAD
TESLIN ROAD
TESLIN ROAD
TUTSHI ROAD

Riverdale North PD 3
Address

ALSEK ROAD
ALSEK ROAD
ALSEK ROAD
ALSEK ROAD
HOSPITAL ROAD
KLONDIKE ROAD
KLUHINI CRESCENT
LIARD ROAD

Range From
ODD
ODD
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
ODD
BOTH
ODD
BOTH
BOTH

Range From
BOTH
ODD
ODD
ODD
BOTH
ONLY
BOTH
BOTH
EVEN
EVEN
OoDD
OoDD
EVEN
BOTH

Range From
EVEN
EVEN
EVEN
OoDD
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH
BOTH

To

39

N N

29

=N

To

19
37
41

40

=

28
49
81
56

To
12
28
42
77

= = O O

17
43

17
28
35
27
41
24
47

29
31
39
75
38
40
27
32
36
30
79
91
84
39

18
40
98
79

68

57

PD

PD

PD

M NVMNNRNNMNNMNMNRNNOMNNDNN PR R PRPRRRPRPEPPRPR

W W wwwwww



LONG LAKE ROAD
WICKSTROM ROAD

Riverdale North PD 4
Address

ALSEK ROAD
ALSEK ROAD
KLONDIKE ROAD
MORLEY ROAD
PEEL ROAD
PELLY ROAD
PELLY ROAD
TAY STREET

BOTH
BOTH

Range
OoDD
EVEN
ONLY
BOTH
EVEN
EVEN
OoDD
BOTH

1 189
From To

103 157

106 178

5 5

1 28

4 14

22 60

63 77

1 40

PD

A A DDA DMDADDD



