Riverdale North March 2021 Street Key (Alphabetical) 2021	Range	From To	PD	
AISHIHIK ROAD	вотн	1	29	2
ALSEK ROAD	ODD	1	17	1
ALSEK ROAD	ODD	19	31	2
ALSEK ROAD	ODD	37	39	2
ALSEK ROAD	ODD	41	75	2
ALSEK ROAD	EVEN	12	18	3
ALSEK ROAD	EVEN	28	40	3
ALSEK ROAD	EVEN	42	98	3
ALSEK ROAD	ODD	77	79	3
ALSEK ROAD	EVEN	106	178	4
ALSEK ROAD	ODD	103	157	4
DONJEK ROAD	ODD	39	43	1
DONJEK ROAD	вотн	2	38	2
DONJEK ROAD	ONLY	40	40	2
HOSPITAL ROAD	вотн	5	6	3
KALZAS PLACE	вотн	1	6	1
KLONDIKE ROAD	вотн	9	68	3
KLONDIKE ROAD	ONLY	5	5	4
KLUHINI CRESCENT	вотн	1	8	3
KOIDERN AVENUE	вотн	1	17	1
LEWES BOULEVARD	вотн	4	28	1
LIARD ROAD	вотн	1	57	3
LONG LAKE ROAD	вотн	9	49	3
MCQUESTEN ROAD	BOTH	3	27	2
MORLEY ROAD	вотн	1	28	4
PEEL ROAD	EVEN	4	14	4
PELLY ROAD	EVEN	22	60	4
PELLY ROAD	ODD	63	77	4
STEWART ROAD	BOTH	1	32	2
TAGISH ROAD	ODD	1	35	1
TAGISH ROAD	EVEN	2	36	2
TAKHINI AVENUE	вотн	4	27	1
TAKHINI AVENUE	ODD	29	41	1
TAKHINI AVENUE	EVEN	28	30	2
TATCHUN ROAD	вотн	2	24	1
TAY STREET	вотн	1	40	4
TESLIN ROAD	вотн	1	47	1
TESLIN ROAD	ODD	49	79	2
TESLIN ROAD	ODD	81	91	2

Street_key_by_ED_Feb2021

TESLIN ROAD	EVEN	56	84	2
TUTSHI ROAD	вотн	1	39	2
WICKSTROM ROAD	вотн	1	189	3

Riverd	dale N	Iorth	PD 1
--------	--------	-------	------

Address	Range	From To	PD	
ALSEK ROAD	ODD	1	17	1
DONJEK ROAD	ODD	39	43	1
KALZAS PLACE	BOTH	1	6	1
KOIDERN AVENUE	BOTH	1	17	1
LEWES BOULEVARD	BOTH	4	28	1
TAGISH ROAD	ODD	1	35	1
TAKHINI AVENUE	BOTH	4	27	1
TAKHINI AVENUE	ODD	29	41	1
TATCHUN ROAD	BOTH	2	24	1
TESLIN ROAD	BOTH	1	47	1

Riverdale North PD 2

Address	Range	From	То	PD	
AISHIHIK ROAD	вотн		1	29	2
ALSEK ROAD	ODD	1	9	31	2
ALSEK ROAD	ODD	3	37	39	2
ALSEK ROAD	ODD	4	1	75	2
DONJEK ROAD	BOTH		2	38	2
DONJEK ROAD	ONLY	4	10	40	2
MCQUESTEN ROAD	BOTH		3	27	2
STEWART ROAD	BOTH		1	32	2
TAGISH ROAD	EVEN		2	36	2
TAKHINI AVENUE	EVEN	2	28	30	2
TESLIN ROAD	ODD	4	9	79	2
TESLIN ROAD	ODD	8	31	91	2
TESLIN ROAD	EVEN	5	66	84	2
TUTSHI ROAD	BOTH		1	39	2

Riverdale North PD 3

Address	Range	From To	PD	
ALSEK ROAD	EVEN	12	18	3
ALSEK ROAD	EVEN	28	40	3
ALSEK ROAD	EVEN	42	98	3
ALSEK ROAD	ODD	77	79	3
HOSPITAL ROAD	BOTH	5	6	3
KLONDIKE ROAD	BOTH	9	68	3
KLUHINI CRESCENT	BOTH	1	8	3
LIARD ROAD	BOTH	1	57	3

LONG LAKE ROAD	BOTH	9	49	3
WICKSTROM ROAD	ВОТН	1	189	3

Riverdale North PD 4

Address	Range	From To	PD	
ALSEK ROAD	ODD	103	157	4
ALSEK ROAD	EVEN	106	178	4
KLONDIKE ROAD	ONLY	5	5	4
MORLEY ROAD	BOTH	1	28	4
PEEL ROAD	EVEN	4	14	4
PELLY ROAD	EVEN	22	60	4
PELLY ROAD	ODD	63	77	4
TAY STREET	вотн	1	40	4